## ANTWERP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

P.O. Box 893 - Antwerp Ohio 45813

Dear Young Maker,

The Antwerp Chamber of Commerce is excited to offer a new opportunity at Day in the Park to be held on August 13, 2022. This opportunity is the Young Makers' Market – an opportunity for you, our community's young crafters up to age 16, to have a booth space and sell your creations. You will have your own space alongside the other artisans/crafters/direct sales representatives.

Our set up fee for this opportunity will be \$5.00 for one card table-sized space. You are responsible for providing your own card table. Payment is due and payable when you return the form below reserving your space. Cash or check is accepted. Checks should be made payable to the Antwerp Chamber of Commerce. You will be notified before the event of receipt of your payment and your space number assigned. If the Chamber cancels The Day in the Park, your fee will be refunded at the address you provide below. The Day in the Park happens rain or shine.

We ask that you be set up by 9:30am and remain till the close of the day at 3:30pm. We will be at the park at 7 am to assist you in finding your space.

We look forward to hearing from you concerning your participation. Our only restriction is that no food or beverages of any kind be sold in the Craft/Direct Sale Vendor area. If you have any questions please feel free to contact the Chamber at <a href="mailto:antwerpchamber@gmail.com">antwerpchamber@gmail.com</a>. Forms are also available on Facebook at Antwerp Chamber of Commerce.

Please mail your reservation form and payment to the Antwerp Chamber of Commerce at the above address by 8/7/2022.

| y in the Park- August 13, 2022 |  |
|--------------------------------|--|
| Phone:                         |  |
|                                |  |
|                                |  |
|                                |  |
|                                |  |

I am enclosing \$\_\_\_\_\_ for \_\_\_\_ card table-sized spaces